
 
 

 

 SELF STUDY REPORT 

Criterion 7 Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Metric 7.1.3 

 

 

 

Month  Reading Unit Street light reading actual Unit 

Aug-18 298 298 574 276 

Sep-18 916 618 540 -78 

Oct-18 1577 616 561 -55 

Nov-18 2142 565 670 105 

Dec-18 2723 581 721 140 

Jan-19 3327 604 628 24 

Feb-19 3757 430 627 197 

Mar-19 4365 608 598 -10 

Apr-19 4987 622 656 34 

May-19 5572 585 679 94 

Jun-19 6215 643 671 28 

Jul-19 6823 608 625 17 

Aug-19 7450 627 633 6 

Sep-19 8084 634 618 -16 

Oct-19 8771 687 622 -65 

Nov-19 9451 680 628 -52 

Dec-19 10018 567 619 52 

Jan-20         

 



 

 



 

 



 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 


